
PO

18

STEVENSON AVE

37

29

14

Nursery

Our Lady
of Mount Carmel
Catholic Church

Arrow Vale View

21

35

41

37

15

19

17

21
The

King's Arms 
(PH)

21

11

BEOLEY ROAD WEST

33 to 36

46

29 to 32

HOLLOWAY LANE

TRESCOTT ROAD

1

5

25

28

51

18

23

12

16

20

24

6

6

O
TH

ER
 R

O
AD

12

3

IPSLEY STREET

www.redditchbc.gov.uk

N

S

W E

Asset Maintenance

Scale:

Date:

Town Hall
Walter Stranz Square

Redditch
Worcs B98 8AH

©
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey Mapping with the permission

of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.   Crown Copyright.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright

and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.
Redditch Borough Council LA100024252 2009

Civil Parking Enforcement

Trescott Road Car Park
Pay & Display Details

P2070/16

Apr 2009

PTL

OS

1/500Drawn:

Drawing No:

Drawing:

Surveyed:

Project:

Notes:Appendix 2

Date DetailsRev


